
MSME TOOL ROOM, KOLKATA 

BON HOOGHLY INDUSTRIAL AREA,  

KOLKATA-700108. 

 

GeM Tender Notice 

 

Online Bids are invited from the Original Equipment Manufacturer or Authorized 

Suppliers/ Dealers for supply of the followings: 

Sl. 

No. 

Bid No 

& 

Bid Date 

Bid 

Submission 

Closing 

Date & 

Time 

Bid 

Opening 

Date  

& Time 

Item 

Descriptions 

EMD/Bid 

Security 

1 GEM/2023/B/4294285 

dated 13.12.23 

03.01.24 at 

14.00 Hrs. 

03.01.24 at 

14.30 Hrs. 

IOT, AI, ML 

Lab 

Rs.29,500/-  

 

2 GEM/2023/B/4303059 

dated 13.12.23 

03.01.24 at 

14.00 Hrs. 

03.01.24 at 

14.30 Hrs. 

Electrical 

Machine Lab 

Rs.72,865/- 

3 GEM/2023/B/4306362 

dated 13.12.23 

03.01.24 at 

14.00 Hrs. 

03.01.24 at 

14.30 Hrs. 

English 

Communication 

Lab 

Rs.28,910/- 

4 GEM/2023/B/4306471 

dated 13.12.23 

03.01.24 at 

14.00 Hrs. 

03.01.24 at 

14.30 Hrs. 

Electrical 

Technology 

Lab 

Rs.42,775/- 

5 GEM/2023/B/4324213 

dated 13.12.23 

03.01.24 at 

14.00 Hrs. 

03.01.24 at 

14.30 Hrs. 

Tools & 

Equiments for 

Advance 

welding 

workshop 

Rs.18,290/- 

Note: 

 Earnest money of each tender are to be submitted trough NEFT/RTGS only. 

 

 Bid Securing Declaration should be duly signed and stamped by competent authority. 

 

The detail specification along with terms and conditions may be downloaded from the website by 

logging on to GeM portal gem.gov.in The bidders would be required to enroll/register on the 

GeM portal. The Bidders shall be solely responsible for checking the website for any Addendum/ 

Corrigendum/ Time extension etc. issued in this regard and take into consideration of the same 

while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids are to be submitted online through the portal 

gem.gov.in  

Manual offers shall not be accepted and will be summarily rejected.  
 

 

 


