MSME TOOL ROOM, KOLKATA BON HOOGHLY INDUSTRIAL AREA, KOLKATA-700108.

GeM Tender Notice

Online Bids are invited from the Original Equipment Manufacturer or Authorized Suppliers/ Dealers for supply of the followings:					
SI. No.	Bid No & Bid Date	Bid Submission Closing Date & Time	Bid Opening Date & Time	Item Descriptions	EMD/Bid Security
1	GEM/2023/B/4294285 dated 13.12.23	03.01.24 at 14.00 Hrs.	03.01.24 at 14.30 Hrs.	IOT, AI, ML Lab	Rs.29,500/-
2	GEM/2023/B/4303059 dated 13.12.23	03.01.24 at 14.00 Hrs.	03.01.24 at 14.30 Hrs.	Electrical Machine Lab	Rs.72,865/-
3	GEM/2023/B/4306362 dated 13.12.23	03.01.24 at 14.00 Hrs.	03.01.24 at 14.30 Hrs.	English Communication Lab	Rs.28,910/-
4	GEM/2023/B/4306471 dated 13.12.23	03.01.24 at 14.00 Hrs.	03.01.24 at 14.30 Hrs.	Electrical Technology Lab	Rs.42,775/-
5	GEM/2023/B/4324213 dated 13.12.23	03.01.24 at 14.00 Hrs.	03.01.24 at 14.30 Hrs.	Tools & Equiments for Advance welding workshop	Rs.18,290/-

Note:

- Earnest money of each tender are to be submitted trough NEFT/RTGS only.
- Bid Securing Declaration should be duly signed and stamped by competent authority.

The detail specification along with terms and conditions may be downloaded from the website by logging on to GeM portal **gem.gov.in** The bidders would be required to enroll/register on the GeM portal. The Bidders shall be solely responsible for checking the website for any Addendum/ Corrigendum/ Time extension etc. issued in this regard and take into consideration of the same while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids are to be submitted online through the portal **gem.gov.in**

Manual offers shall not be accepted and will be summarily rejected.